  AX52xx
  AX52xx | Digital Compact Servo Drives (2-channel)
 The AX5000 Servo Drive series is available in single- or multi-channel form and is optimised in terms of function and cost-effectiveness. Integrated
control technology supports fast and highly dynamic positioning tasks. EtherCAT as a high-performance communication system enables ideal interfacing
with PC-based control technology.
 The AX52xx 2-channel Servo Drive enables operation of two motors with identical or even with different power, up to a total current of 12 A. The
multi-axis drives with variable motor output allocation offer optimised packaging density and costs per drive channel.
 The AX5000 system enables simple and fast connection of several AX5000 devices to form a multi-axis system through the AX-Bridge quick connection

Width 92 mm
Depth without connectors 232 mm
Ordering information AX520x-0000-0x0x
AX5201-0000-0202 Digital Compact Servo Drive, 2-axis module, 100…480 V AC, rated output current 2 x 1.5 A, EtherCAT interface, OCT,
hardware version 2.0, firmware version ≥ 2.10 (2)
AX5201-0000-0200 Digital Compact Servo Drive, 2-axis module, 100…480 V AC, rated output current 2 x 1.5 A, EtherCAT interface, OCT,
hardware version 2.0, firmware version 2.06 (2)
AX5203-0000-0202 Digital Compact Servo Drive, 2-axis module, 100…480 V AC, rated output current 2 x 3 A, EtherCAT interface, OCT,
hardware version 2.0, firmware version ≥ 2.10 (2)
AX5203-0000-0200 Digital Compact Servo Drive, 2-axis module, 100…480 V AC, rated output current 2 x 3 A, EtherCAT interface, OCT,
hardware version 2.0, firmware version 2.06 (2)
AX5206-0000-0202 Digital Compact Servo Drive, 2-axis module, 100…480 V AC, rated output current 2 x 6 A, EtherCAT interface, OCT,
hardware version 2.0, firmware version ≥ 2.10 (2)
AX5206-0000-0200 Digital Compact Servo Drive, 2-axis module, 100…480 V AC, rated output current 2 x 6 A, EtherCAT interface, OCT,
hardware version 2.0, firmware version 2.06 (2)
 (1) compatible with AX5801-0000, not recommended for new projects
 (2) compatible with AX5805, AX57xx, AX5021 and AX5801-0200
Ordering information AX5xxx | Options